
Economics Private Tutoring List ‐ Fall 2018

Name

Gender of 

Tutor Hourly Rate Phone Email Course #1 Course #2 Course #3 Course #4 Course #5

Cooper, Michael Male 40.00$              (619) 957‐6676 michael_cooper@umail.ucsb.edu 10A ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

Cullen, Daniel Male 40.00$              (954) 299‐8025 dcullen@ucsb.edu 140A 140B ‐ ‐ ‐

Cyronek, Travis Male 40.00$              ‐ travis_cyronek@ucsb.edu 101 140A ‐ ‐ ‐

McQuilkin, Alec Male 40.00$              (303) 669‐5145 amcquilkin@ucsb.edu 10A 134A 140A ‐ ‐

Reddinger, Lucas Male 50.00$              (646) 875‐8227 reddinger@ucsb.edu 10A 100B 101 134A ‐

Schwarz, Molly Female 40.00$              (618) 660‐7752 mollycschwarz@gmail.com 140A PSTAT 109 ‐ ‐ ‐

Sherrard, Ryan Male 40.00$              (971) 506‐8249 sherrard@ucsb.edu 10A 134A 140A PSTAT 109 ‐

Strauss, Kent Male 45.00$              (415) 302‐1272 strauss@ucsb.edu 10A ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

Szmurlo, Daniel Male 50.00$              (708) 804‐5563 daniel02@ucsb.edu 134A ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

Uhrig, Richard Male 40.00$              (703) 926‐0102 rauhrig@ucsb.edu 1 2 101 PSTAT 109
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